DENKO
TM
Product Catalogue | 2020
The World’s
Emergency Lighting Solution
Our customers’ needs form the backbone of our
design and service thinking process; which is why
our emergency lighting and exit signs are unrivalled

•	 Samsung LED lamps provide high efficiency,
durability and low energy consumption.
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmFLEX 1602M EmFLEX 1602RM
EmFLEX 1602M-E EmFLEX 1602RM-E
EmFLEX 1602M-T EmFLEX 1602RM-T
EmFLEX 1602M-D
(Double-sided with
arrow)
EmFLEX 1602RM-D
(Double-sided)
EmFLEX 1602M-
DX (Double-sided
without arrow)
EmFLEX 1602RM-
D-AD (Double-sided
with arrow down)
EmFLEX 1602RM-
AD
EmFLEX 1602RM-
D-AU (Double-sided
with arrow up)
EmFLEX 1602RM-DX
(Double-sided without
arrow)
EmFLEX 1602RM-
AU

•	 Samsung LED lamps provide high efficiency, durability
and low energy consumption.
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmFLEX R1602M EmFLEX R1602RM
EmFLEX R1602M-E EmFLEX R1602RM-E
EmFLEX R1602M-T EmFLEX R1602RM-T
EmFLEX R1602M-D
(Double-sided with
arrow)
EmFLEX R1602RM-
D

•	 Samsung LED lamps provide high efficiency,
durability and low energy consumption.
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmEX 1602M EmEX 1602RM
EmEX 1602M-E EmEX 1602RM-E
EmEX 1602M-T EmEX 1602RM-T
EmEX 1602M-D
(Double-sided with
arrow)
EmEX 1602RM-D
(Double-sided)
EmEX 1602M-DX
(Double-sided
without arrow)
EmEX 1602RM-D-AD
(Double-sided with
arrow down)
EmEX 1602RM-AD
EmEX 1602RM-D-AU
(Double-sided with
arrow up)
EmEX 1602RM-
DX (Double-sided
without arrow)
10
EmEX 1602RM-AU
Technical Data
Mode of Operation Maintained
Lamp Samsung 2W High flux white LED
Operating Temperature ta 0°C ~ 50°C

80mm
458mm 94mm
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmEX R1602M EmEX R1602RM
EmEX R1602M-E EmEX R1602RM-E
EmEX R1602M-T EmEX R1602RM-T
EmEX R1602M-D
(Double-sided with
arrow)
EmEX R1602RM-D
(Double-sided)
EmEX R1602M-
DX (Double-sided
without arrow)

BLEX W2001RM
BLEX W2001M
Ordering Information
EXIT LEGEND RUNNING
MAN LEGEND
BLEX W2001M BLEX W2001RM
BLEX W2001M-E BLEX W2001RM-E
BLEX W2001M-T BLEX W2001RM-T
BLEX W2001M-D
(Double-sided)
BLEX W2001RM-D
(Double-sided)
F Class IPLS Listed
TÜV SÜD PSB
Emergency

•	 LED lamps provide high efficiency, durability and low
energy consumption.
Ordering Information
EXIT LEGEND RUNNING
MAN LEGEND
BLEX W2001M
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM
Recessed
BLEX W2001M-E
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM-E
Recessed
BLEX W2001M-T
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM-T
Recessed
380mm
60mm
216mm